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116
119
122
118
120

107
106
112
103
101
105
109
110

96
95
94
97

79
83
76
90
80
82

93

Riederer Elena
Tanzler Anna
Picher Lena
Németh Nora
Handler Johanna

Lepka Filip
Holzer Christoph
Tauderer Nico
Pasteiner Lenz
Bauer Christopher
Gebhart Jakob
Handler Jonas
Scherz Benedikt

Holland Cornelia
Aufderklamm Flora
Annerer Julia
Gruber Valentina

Kovar Stefan
Holzer Manuel
Danter Paul
Grill Daniel
Schellnast Jakob
Zachs Raphael
Handler Philipp
Zingl Jakob

Verein

Méonichkirchen
Krumbach

Soort 2000 Picher
PTR-Heavy Tools
VU ETG

Wien

TSV Sparkasse Hartberg
Bikeclub Stattegg

WSV Payerbach
Monichkirchen

Edlitz

Monichkirchen

Warth

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg

RC ASKO Naturfreunde Mazda Eder Walding
URC - LaRnitzhdhe

Radclub Bikespeak

Wiener Sportclub

TSV Sparkasse Hartberg

RLV Sparkasse Aspang

RC - Sprakasse Pernitz

URC Bikerei

U Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenstein
VU ETG

Krumbach

Nation JG

AUT 2005
AUT 2004
AUT 2005
AUT 2004
AUT 2005
AUT 2004
AUT 2005
AUT 2004
AUT 2005
AUT 2005
AUT 2004
AUT 2005
AUT 2004
AUT 2002
AUT 2002
AUT 2003
AUT 2003
AUT 2002
AUT 2002
AUT 2003
AUT 2002
AUT 2002
AUT 2002
AUT 2003
AUT 2003
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5:23.60
4:22.85
5:11.51
5:43.60
5:43.92

4:12.67
4:17.29
4:20.25
5:09.48
5:48.12
6:06.26
4:32.64
4:35.31

8:35.39
9:43.15
8:00.62
8:53.04

7:15.90
8:02.00
8:05.26
8:15.84
8:16.84
8:19.00
8:22.82
8:58.67
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91
85
86
88
87
92
100
7

70
71
69
68

51
53
59
57
58
61
56

52
55
60
62

46
47
49
48

Hoogenhuizen Julian
Spenger Sebastian
Walch Seraphin
Onlinger Stefan
Weichselbauer Loris
Brodsky Simon
Hinterleitner David
Hackl Arved

Handler Sophie
Tauderer Dana
Kainz Carmen
Schellnast Barbara

Schwarz Christian
Bauer Manuel
Wimmer Bernhard
Pilz Jakob
Riederer Raphael
Schmidt Jakob
Kaltenecker Dennis
Gamperl Philipp
Walch Gabriel
Hackl Sigmar
Tanzler Florian
Berger Jakob

Pasteiner Lisa
Wimmer Carmen
Handler Bernadette
Reisenbauer Elisabeth

RC Sparkasse Pernitz
Lichtenegg

Krumbach

RC - Sprakasse Pernitz
RC Sparkasse Pernitz
Hochneukirchen

MTB - Krumbach

URC Bikerei

VU ETG

Bikeclub Stattegg

Board und Bike Frohnleiten
URC Bikerei

MTB Team Bucklige Welt
Méonichkirchen
Kirn-Berg_Radler
Kirn-Berg_Radler
Monichkirchen

URC - LaRnitzhohe

URC Bikerei

U Edlitz-Thomasberg-Grimmenstein
MTB Team Bucklige Welt
URC Bikerei

Krumbach

RC Sparkasse Pernitz

WSV Payerbach

Kirn-Berg-Radler

U ETG

U Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

2000
2001
2001
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000

1999
1998
1998
1999
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7:34.03
8:02.62
8:07.04
8:09.06
8:10.61
8:13.21
8:17.00
9:07.40

16:04.03
16:07.46
13:34.60
14:04.76

13:32.37
13:33.29
14:16.29
14:30.67
14:32.46
16:42.23
14:52.28
15:11.35
16:58.92
17:42.37
14:26.32
15:10.64

23:47.81
26:51.60
27:17.71
30:14.50
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45

28
32
31
29
30

25

12
16
19
13
11
17
15
14
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125

Markon Judith

Annerer Niklas
Zachs Sebastian
Ulrich Simon
Ribarich Moritz
Schellnast Florian

Reisenbauer Julia

Bscherer Moritz
Polleros Marcel
Reisenbauer Florian
Gamperl Dominik
Weber Manuel
Ribarich Maximilian
Lienhart Benjamin
Kinzl Michael

Goettlinger Lisa

Gruber Florian
Wetzelberger Philipp
Winkler Thomas
Markon Thomas
Prikril Julian
Westhoff Dennis

Mick Christoph

U ETG

URC - LaRnitzhohe

VU ETG

URC - LaRnitzhohe
Showrider U-Hinterbrihl
URC Bikerei

U ETG

RLM Wien

VU ETG

VU ETG

VU ETG

MTB Team Bucklige Welt
Showrider Hinterbruhl
Showrider Hinterbrhl
RC Lafnitzhthe

URC Bikerei

Radclub Bikespeak

RC Friedberg-Pinggau Sparkasse
MTB Team Bucklige Welt

VU ETG

Seinabrtickl

Soortunion MTB Wien Cycle Circle

KTM - Donau Fritzi Racing

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

1998

1999
1998
1999
1999
1998

1996

1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996

1994

1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995

1993
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25:17.62

23:42.70
23:51.78
23:53.09
24:35.07
28:49.90

48:27.89

41:41.73
42:41.25
45:39.87
46:34.10
47:22.43
46:17.14
51:44.40
41:50.37

47:28.43

43:31.06
48:17.09
52:09.37
49:58.87
50:33.75
50:39.79

45:36.00



N

123 Arco Vadim URC Bikerei.at AUT 1992 0 47:36.10
3 124 Ribarich Gregor Showrider U-Hinterbruhl AUT 1993 2 46:35.28

SKZ2 m
1 136 Tauderer Bernd Bikeclub Stattegg AUT 1977 0  44:12.46



